
High School Contact Contact e-mail
Academy for Science and Agriculture Brady Jones bjones@asfahighschool.com
ACGC High School Robin Wall wallr@acgcfalcons.org
Adrian High School Cate Koehne c.koehne@isd511.net
Alexandria Area High School Linda Maiers lmaiers@alexandria.k12.mn.us
Annandale High School Kelly Orvik korvik@isd876.org
BBE High School Shayla Wiechman swiechman@bbejaguars.org
Big Lake High School Robert Dockendorf b.dockendorf@biglakeschools.org
Blooming Prairie High School Mary Worke mworke@blossoms.k12.mn.us
Blue Earth High School Patti Lindsey plindsey@beas.blueearth.k12.mn.us
BOLD High School Brittany Stein brittany.stein@bold.k12.mn.us
Braham High School Beth Stone bstone@braham.k12.mn.us
Breckenridge High School Kimberly Quast quastk@breckenridge.k12.mn.us
Brooklyn Center High School Jena Carlson jcarlson@brookcntr.k12.mn.us
Buffalo High School Anita Trutwin atrutwin@bhmschools.org
Buffalo Lake-Hector High School Sam Schroeder sschroeder@blh.k12.mn.us
Byron High School Julie Senska julie.senska@byron.k12.mn.us
Caledonia High School Nicole Ott nicole_ott@cps.k12.mn.us
Canby High School Bob Slaba robert.slaba@canbylancers.org
Cedar Mountain High School Preston Palokangas ppalokangas@cedarmt.org
Central Public High School Caitlin Featherman cfeatherman@central.k12.mn.us
Chatfield High School Nora Gathje ngathje@chatfield.k12.mn.us
Chokio-Alberta High School Tate Jerome tjerome@chokioalberta.k12.mn.us
Clinton-Graceville High School Samantha Mork smork@graceville.k12.mn.us
Comfrey HS Kirsten Hutchison khutchison@comfrey.mntm.org
Dassel-Cokato High School Amanda Scherping amanda.scherping@dc.k12.mn.us
Dawson-Boyd High School Rebecca Mortenson rebeccam@dwby.k12.mn.us
Delano High School Steve Heil steve.heil@delanoschools.org
Dover-Eyota Public School Ryan McRae ryanmcrae@deschools.org
Eden Valley-Watkins Shelby Sawyer ssawyer@evw.k12.mn.us
Edgerton High School Brian Gilbertson bgilbertson@edgertonpublic.com
Ellsworth High School John Willey john.willey@ellsworth.mntm.org
Faribault High School Faith Thompson fthompson@faribault.k12.mn.us
Foley High School Dave Dahlstrom ddahlstrom@apps.isd51.org
Forest Lake Area High School Kathy Vos kvos@flaschools.org
Fulda High School Rachelle Munson rachelle.munson@isd505.org
GFW High School Josiah Bellows josiah.bellows@gfwschools.org
Glencoe-Silver Lake HS Sue Magnuson Smagnuson@gsl.k12.mn.us
Grand Meadow High School Kira Wellner kwellner@gm.k12.mn.us
Hancock High School Karla Cronen karla.cronen@hancock.k12.mn.us
Hastings High School Josh Colvin jcolvin@hastings.k12.mn.us
Hendricks Publis Schools Paul Chick paul.chick@isd402.org
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Henning High School Thomas Williams twilliams@henning.k12.mn.us
Hermantown High School John Muenich jmuenich@isd700.org
Heron Lake - Okabena High School Paul Bang paul.bang@isd330.org
Holy Trinity Bonita Jungels htprincipal@tds.net
Howard Lake-Waverly-Winsted HS Sara Varner svarner@hlww.k12.mn.us
Hutchinson High School Kristopher Hoffman kristopher.hoffman@isd423.org
Jackson County Central
JWP High School Anna Braam abraam@isd2835.org
Kasson-Mantorville High School Shelly Bielen S.bielen@komets.k12.mn.us
Kenyon-Wanamingo Whitney Ryan wryan@kw.k12.mn.us
La Crescent High School Steve Smith Steve.Smith@isd300.k12.mn.us
Lac Qui Parle Valley High School Paul Lowry plowry@lqpv.org
Lake Crystal/Welcome HS Tanya Carlson tcarlson@isd2071.k12.mn.us
Lakeview High School Scott Hanson scotthanson@lakeview2167.com
Lakeville South High School Dana Kelley dana.kelly@isd194.org
Lanesboro High School Brett Clarke clarke_brett@hotmail.com
Lester Prairie High School Christine Mattson mattson@lp.k12.mn.us
Lincoln High School -Lake City Jessica Holst jholst@lake-city.k12.mn.us
Litchfield High School Jolene Reineke jreineke@isd465.org
MACCRAY High School Laura Bristle bristlel@maccray.k12.mn.us
Madelia High School Shelly Bauer shellybauer@isd837.org
Maple Lake High School Judy Sloneker slonekerj@maplelake.k12.mn.us
Maple River High School Ann Langworthy guidance@isd2135.org
Marshall County Central High School Barry Busacker bbusacker@mccfreeze.org
Marshall Senior High School Heidi Bengtson Heidi.Bengtson@marshall.k12.mn.us
Martin County West High School Abbey Smith abbeysmith@mcwmavericks.org
Medford High School Kevin Babcock kbabcock@medfordtigers.org
Melrose High School Molli Dusha mdusha@isd740.org
Minneota High School Angela Lauer Angela.Lauer@minneotaschools.org
Morris Area High School Bill Kehoe bkehoe@morris.k12.mn.us
Mountain Iron-Buhl High School Amy Hultman ahultman@isd712.org
Moutain Lake High School Jody Lepp jlepp@mountainlake.k12.mn.us
Murray County Central HS Mary Beech mary_beech@mcc.mntm.org
New London/Spicer High School Jenny Marxhausen marxhausenj@nls.k12.mn.us
New Prague High School Mike Bartusek mbartuse@isd721.org
New Ulm High School Amanda Frank afrank@newulm.k12.mn.us
Northeast Range High School Joan Kjorsvig jkjorsvig@isd2142.k12.mn.us
NRHEG High School Liz Stiernagle lstiernagle@nrheg.k12.mn.us
Owatonna High School Tami Langlois tlanglois@owatonna.k12.mn.us
Paynesville High School Jackie Campbell jcampbell@isd741.org
Pine Island High School Sarah Garcia sgarcia@pineisland.k12.mn.us
Pipestone High School Lauren Olson lauren.olson@pas.k12.mn.us
Plainview-Elgin-Millville HS Trish Shindelar TShindelar@isd2899.k12.mn.us
Red Rock Central High School
Redwood Valley High School Rick Jorgenson rjorgenson@redwoodareaschools.com
Renville County West HS Gina Hagen ghagen@rcw.k12.mn.us
Robbinsdale-Cooper High School Frank Herman frank_herman@rdale.org
Rockford High School Jill Gordee gordeej@rockford.k12.mn.us
RTR High School Angie DeSmith Angie.desmith@rtrschools.org
Sartell High School Noel Meyer Noel.Meyer@SARTELL.K12.MN.US
Sauk Centre Judy Viere judy.viere@isd743.org
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Sibley East High School Regina Sirianni Regina.Sirianni@sibleyeast.org
Sleepy Eye High School Sarah Eckstein sarah.eckstein@sleepyeye.mntm.org
Sleepy Eye St Mary High School Scott DeMaris sdemaris@sesmschool.com
Southland Ethan Riggin eriggin@isd500.k12.mn.us
Springfield High School GiGi Deberg gigi.deberg@springfield.mntm.org
St Clair High School Missy Hoscheit mhoscheit@stclaircyclones.org
St Cloud Cathedral High School Ann Brown abrown@cathedralcrusaders.org
St. Francis High School Tammy Sworsky Tammy.Sworsky@stfrancis.k12.mn.us
St. James High School Steve Witcraft switcraft@isd840.org
St. Michael/Albertville HS Kinsey Essler kinseye@stma.k12.mn.us
Stewartville High School Pamela Iverson PIverson@ssd.k12.mn.us
Tracy Area High School Kathy Vondracek vondracekk@tracy.k12.mn.us
Tri-City United Emily Erwin eerwin@tcu2905.us
Truman High School Randy Muske musker@truman.k12.mn.us
United South Central HS Kayt Klemek kklemek@unitedsouthcentral.org
Verndale HS Tim Fiskum tfiskum@vps.verndale.k12.mn.us
W.E.M. High School Danielle Wold dwold@wem.k12.mn.us
Wabasha-Kellogg High School Heather Kosik hkosik@wkfalcons.org
Wabasso High School Cody Kittelson cody.kittelson@isd640.org
Waconia High School James Bettcher jbettcher@isd110.org
Walker-Hackensack-Akeley HS Thomas McIver thomasmciver@whaschools.org
Watertown-Mayer High School Bob Hennen bhennen@wm.k12.mn.us
West Central High School Nate Wood nwood@isd2342.org
Westbrook-Walnut Grove High School Sam Woitalewicz woitalewiczfac@wwgschools.org
Wheaton High School Sarah Young syoung@wheaton.k12.mn.us
Willmar Senior High Leah Rosendahl rosendahll@willmar.k12.mn.us
Windom High School Jennifer Squires jsquires@isd177.com
YME High School Ryan Luft rluft@isd2190.org
Zumbrota Mazeppa High School Chelsie Lockner chelsiel@zmsch.k12.mn.us
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